HESBAYE NAMURO SE GENERAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Geneent

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

310710-19
310710-19
128255-21
182153- 84
241382- 46
241382- 46
309914- 96
124151- 88
242416- 13
242688-91
242688-91
240207- 35
240207- 35
144299- 60
124151- 88
309914- 96
309914- 96
144299- 60
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
193305- 81
309914- 96
193305- 81
240207- 35
309914-96
242416- 13
309914- 96
309914- 96
193305- 81
124151- 88
242416- 13
240207- 35
240207- 35
240207- 35
309914- 96
309914- 96
240207- 35
242688-91
194882- 09
128255-21
309914- 96
309914-96
309914- 96
240207- 35
309914-96
240207- 35
242416- 13
197132- 28
240207- 35
241382- 46
242688-91
240207- 35
194882- 09
305920- 79
242416- 13

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
GOFFI N RENE

GAROT YVES

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
COPETTE-M OTTO
THI RI ON M CHEL

REI M5 JEAN- CLAUDE
DEMAI N EDDY
DEMAI N EDDY
CLEMENT- FERI R
CLEMENT- FERI R
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
TH RI ON M CHEL
COPETTE-M OTTO
COPETTE-M OITO
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
COPETTE-M OTTO
COPETTE-M OI'TO
COPETTE-M OTTO
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DORVAL JEAN
COPETTE-M OI'TO
DORVAL JEAN
CLEMENT- FERI R
COPETTE-M OI'TO
REI M5 JEAN- CLAUDE
COPETTE-M OITO
COPETTE-M OITO
DORVAL JEAN
THI RI ON M CHEL
REI M5 JEAN- CLAUDE
CLEMENT- FERI R
CLEMENT- FERI R
CLEMENT- FERI R
COPETTE-M OTTO
COPETTE-M OITO
CLEMENT- FERI R
DEMVAI N EDDY
DUCROT EM LE
GOFFI N RENE
COPETTE-M OTTO
COPETTE-M OTTO
COPETTE-M OITO
CLEMENT- FERI R
COPETTE-M OTTO
CLEMENT- FERI R

REI M5 JEAN- CLAUDE
BERGER M CHEL
CLEMENT- FERI R
DECERF M CHAEL
DEMAI N EDDY
CLEMENT- FERI R
DUCROT EM LE

G LLES BERTRAND
REI M5 JEAN- CLAUDE

VERDORP
VI LLERS
WARET- L
MVEHAI GN
LI ERNU

LI ERNU

PONTI LL
PONTI LL
ST- GERM
WARET- L
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
ST- GERM
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
MERDCRP
MERDCRP
VERDORP
WASSEI G
VI LLERS
WASSEI G
PONTI LL
VI LLERS
MVEHAI GN
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
WASSEI G
WARET- L
MEHAI GN
PONTI LL
PONTI LL
PONTI LL
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
PONTI LL
LI ERNU

FORVI LL
EGHEZEE
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
PONTI LL
VI LLERS
PONTI LL
VEHAI GN
JANDRAI

PONTI LL
VERDORP
LI ERNU

PONTI LL
FORVI LL
WARET- L
MEHAI GN
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104071121
104069721
101553420
104060921
104898619
103224921
104552219
103175121
101546520
111611218
101580620
110843718
100277320
101557120
100247120
104554619
108172518
101557220
103244021
112862420
103241121
112409318
619957319
101668420
101692620
103241221
103268421
103185021
101696220
101548720
103240321
101699720
101691420
115357116
104035421
115924018
118733516
103183021
103244821
108173518
103183921
103156619
111861318
118320516
103243621
103243021
103245021
114980015
101697220
115319017
101548520
105178019
110842618
104895419
104015721
100278820
103120821
103239221
101548020

| G Af st and
MQ Di st anc

1
2
3
4
5

310710-19
310710- 19
182153- 84
241382- 46
124151- 88

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
GARCOT YVES

DECERF M CHAEL
THI RI ON M CHEL

CGeneent

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

104071121
104069721
104060921
103224921
103175121

Best at
Const at

10. 03290
10. 03310
10. 06101
10. 19170
10. 09590

Snel h.
Vit esse

1324. 6931
1323. 8680
1308. 7089
1306. 1006
1297. 1770



6 309914-96
7 309914-96
8 309914-96
9 193305-81
240207- 35
309914- 96
242416- 13
240207- 35
309914- 96
240207- 35
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
242688-91
194882- 09
305920- 79
193305- 81
309887-69
240207- 35
193305- 81
193305- 81
193305- 81

COPETTE-M OTTO
COPETTE-M OTTO
COPETTE-M OI'TO
DORVAL JEAN
CLEMENT- FERI R
COPETTE-M OI'TO

REI M5 JEAN- CLAUDE

CLEMENT- FERI R
COPETTE-M OITO
CLEMENT- FERI R
COPETTE-M OTTO
COPETTE-M OI'TO
COPETTE-M OTTO
DEMAI N EDDY
DUCROT EM LE

G LLES BERTRAND
DORVAL JEAN

BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S

CLEMENT- FERI R
DORVAL JEAN
DORVAL JEAN
DORVAL JEAN

VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
WASSEI G
PONTI LL
VI LLERS
MVEHAI GN
PONTI LL
VI LLERS
PONTI LL
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
LI ERNU

FORVI LL
WARET- L
WASSEI G
BEUZET

PONTI LL
WASSEI G
WASSEI G
WASSEI G

11 4 72975 BE
11 11 2 BE
11 10 3 BE
8 3 89100 BE
5 3 83025 BE
11 2 4 BE
3 1 80252 BE
5 4 2 BE
11 6 5 BE
5 1 3 BE
11 5 6 BE
11 9 7 BE
11 7 8 BE
1 1 75610 BE
3 2 85427 BE
2 1 76149 BE
8 7 2 BE
8 2 68516 BE
5 2 4 BE
8§ 1 3 BE
8 5 4 BE
8 8 5 BE

103244021
103241121
103241221
103268421
103185021
103240321
104035421
103183021
103244821
103183921
103243621
103243021
103245021
104015721
103120821
103239221
103268221
104045321
103184321
103268921
103268821
103269721

Snel h.

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

1 109627-17
2 109627-17
3 109627-17
4 309887-69
5 109627-17
6 109627-17
7 109627-17
8 109627-17
9 109627-17
0 109627-17

Naam CGeneent
Nom Local it
PENE FRANZ EM NES
PENE FRANZ EM NES
PENE FRANZ EM NES
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S BEUZET
PENE FRANZ EM NES
PENE FRANZ EM NES
PENE FRANZ EM NES
PENE FRANZ EM NES
PENE FRANZ EM NES
PENE FRANZ EM NES

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
24 7 70747 BE
24 2 2 BE
24 4 3 BE

1 1 68516 00
24 10 4 BE
24 18 5 BE
24 9 6 BE
24 11 7 BE
24 8 8 00
24 13 9 BE

101085222
101085522
101084422
100585822
101085422
101084622
101776122
101084722
101087822
101084822

=

Snel h.

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

1 241382-46
2 241382- 46
3 241382-46
4 241382-46
5 241382-46
6 193305-81
7 193305-81
8 193305-81
9 197132-28
0 241382-46

104898619
103224921
112409318
619957319
101668420
101692620
103268421
101691420
105178019
104895419

=

Snel h.

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

1 241382-46
2 193305-81
3 305920-79
4 193305-81
5 193305-81
6 193305-81

DECERF M CHAEL
DORVAL JEAN

G LLES BERTRAND
DORVAL JEAN
DORVAL JEAN
DORVAL JEAN

Geneent AD | G Afstand LD
Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA
MERDORP 8 6 90491 BE
MERDORP 8 7 2 BE
MERDORP 8 4 3 BE
MERDORP 8 2 4 BE
MERDORP 8 5 5 BE
WASSEI G 10 2 89100 BE
WASSEI G 10 5 2 BE
WASSEI G 10 1 3 BE
JANDRAI 10 2 91689 BE
MERDORP 8 1 6 BE

Dat a Technol ogy

18 YEARLI NGS

Geneent AD | G Afstand LD
Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA
MERDORP 2 1 90491 BE
WASSEIG 8 3 89100 BE
WARET-L 2 1 76149 BE
WASSEIG 8 7 2 BE
WASSEIG 8 1 3 BE
WASSEIG 8 5 4 BE

103224921
103268421
103239221
103268221
103268921
103268821

28-05-22 85 VI EUX+YEARLS

Amat eurs: 8 LACHER: 09. 10



NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vi tesse NO
1 309914-96 COPETTE-M OTTO VI LLERS 22 4 72975 BE 104552219 10. 06070 1300. 4158 1
2 124151-88 THI RI ON M CHEL WARET-L 4 3 77809 BE 103175121 10.09590 1297.1770 2
3 240207- 35 CLEMENT- FERI R PONTILL 19 1 83025 BE 110843718 10. 14200 1290. 5440 3
4 240207- 35 CLEMENT- FERI R PONTI LL 19 11 2 BE 100277320 10.14220 1289. 8757 4
5 124151-88 THI RI ON M CHEL WARET-L 4 2 2 BE 100247120 10.10210 1289. 2958 5
6 309914-96 COPETTE-M OTTO VI LLERS 22 10 2 BE 104554619 10. 06410 1287. 4155 6
7 309914-96 COPETTE-M OTTO VI LLERS 22 12 3 BE 108172518 10. 06440 1286. 2808 7
8 309914-96 COPETTE-M OTTO VILLERS 22 7 4 BE 103244021 10. 06450 1285.9031 8
9 309914-96 COPETTE-M OTTO VI LLERS 22 15 5 BE 112862420 10. 06470 1285.1482 9
10 309914-96 COPETTE-M OTTO VI LLERS 22 22 6 BE 103241121 10. 06550 1282.1376 10
11 309914-96 COPETTE-M OTTO VI LLERS 22 21 7 BE 103241221 10.07020 1279.5149 11
12 240207- 35 CLEMENT- FERI R PONTILL 19 17 3 BE 103185021 10. 15170 1271. 7641 12
13 309914-96 COPETTE-M OTTO VI LLERS 22 3 8 BE 101696220 10. 07250 1270.9724 13
14 309914-96 COPETTE-M OTTO VILLERS 22 5 9 BE 103240321 10.07300 1269.1304 14
15 309914-96 COPETTE-M OTTO VI LLERS 22 19 10 BE 101699720 10. 07310 1268. 7627 15
16 124151-88 THI RI ON M CHEL WARET-L 4 1 3 BE 115357116 10. 11300 1265. 1870 16
17 240207-35 CLEMENT- FERI R PONTI LL 19 13 4 BE 115924018 10. 15510 1260. 8200 17
18 240207- 35 CLEMENT- FERI R PONTILL 19 5 5 BE 118733516 10. 15540 1259. 8634 18
19 240207-35 CLEMENT- FERI R PONTI LL 19 18 6 BE 103183021 10. 15590 1258. 2723 19
20 309914-96 COPETTE-M OTTO VI LLERS 22 13 11 BE 103244821 10.08000 1258.1897 20
21 309914-96 COPETTE-M OTTO VI LLERS 22 11 12 BE 108173518 10. 08010 1257.8282 21
22 240207-35 CLEMENT- FERI R PONTI LL 19 15 7 BE 103183921 10.16040 1256.6852 22
23 194882- 09 DUCROT EM LE FORVILL 8 2 85427 BE 111861318 10.18093 1253.4223 23
24 309914-96 COPETTE-M OTTO VI LLERS 22 8 13 BE 103243621 10. 08170 1252.0732 24
24 309914-96 COPETTE-M OTTO VI LLERS 22 20 14 BE 103243021 10.08170 1252.0732 24
26 309914-96 COPETTE-M OTTO VI LLERS 22 16 15 BE 103245021 10.08180 1251.7153 26
27 240207-35 CLEMENT- FERI R PONTILL 19 3 8 BE 114980015 10. 16250 1250. 0627 27
28 309914-96 COPETTE-M OTTO VILLERS 22 1 16 BE 101697220 10.08230 1249.9286 28
29 240207-35 CLEMENT- FERI R PONTILL 19 7 9 BE 115319017 10.16270 1249.4357 29

HESBAYE NAMURO SE VEDRI N Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)

MOM GNI ES 28-05-22 36 YEARLI NGS Amat eurs: 7 LACHER: 09. 10
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 124151-88 TH RI ON M CHEL WARET-L 2 1 77809 BE 103175121 10. 09590 1297.1770 1
2 309914-96 COPETTE-M OTTO VILLERS 11 4 72975 BE 103244021 10. 06450 1285.9031 2
3 309914-96 COPETTE-M OTTO VILLERS 11 11 2 BE 103241121 10. 06550 1282. 1376 3
4 309914-96 COPETTE-M OITO VI LLERS 11 10 3 BE 103241221 10.07020 1279.5149 4
5 240207-35 CLEMENT- FERI R PONTILL 5 3 83025 BE 103185021 10.15170 1271.7641 5
6 309914-96 COPETTE-M OTTO VILLERS 11 2 4 BE 103240321 10. 07300 1269. 1304 6
7 240207- 35 CLEMENT- FERI R PONTILL 5 4 2 BE 103183021 10. 15590 1258. 2723 7
8 309914-96 COPETTE-M OTTO VILLERS 11 6 5 BE 103244821 10. 08000 1258. 1897 8
9 240207-35 CLEMENT- FERI R PONTILL 5 1 3 BE 103183921 10.16040 1256. 6852 9
10 309914-96 COPETTE-M OTTO VILLERS 11 5 6 BE 103243621 10. 08170 1252.0732 10
10 309914-96 COPETTE-M OTTO VILLERS 11 9 7 BE 103243021 10. 08170 1252.0732 10
12 309914-96 COPETTE-M OTTO VILLERS 11 7 8 BE 103245021 10. 08180 1251.7153 12

HESBAYE NAMURO SE MEUX Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)

MOM GNI ES 28-05-22 61 VI EUX+YEARLS Amat eur s: 10 LACHER: 09. 10
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 310710-19 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAINT-D 4 1 70849 BE 104071121 10. 03290 1324. 6931 1
2 310710-19 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAINT-D 4 3 2 BE 104069721 10. 03310 1323.8680 2
3 128255-21 GOFFI N RENE EGHEZEE 3 1 81831 BE 101553420 10.12111 1315. 9283 3
4 182153-84 GAROT YVES MEUX 12 1 73508 BE 104060921 10. 06101 1308. 7089 4
5 242416-13 REI M5 JEAN- CLAUDE MEHAIGN 8 5 80252 BE 101546520 10.12022 1293. 6221 5
6 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 5 1 75610 BE 111611218 10. 08270 1293. 5843 6
7 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 5 2 2 BE 101580620 10. 08280 1293. 2155 7
8 144299- 60 STRUYS JEAN- LUC ST-GERM 3 1 76294 BE 101557120 10. 09090 1289. 8394 8
9 144299- 60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC ST-GERM 3 2 2 BE 101557220 10.09190 1286.2152 9
10 242416-13 REI M5 JEAN- CLAUDE MEHAIGN 8 3 2 BE 101548720 10.13132 1269. 4084 10
11 242416-13 REI M5 JEAN- CLAUDE MEHAIGN 8 6 3 BE 104035421 10. 13332 1262.7504 11
12 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 5 3 3 BE 103156619 10.10140 1255. 2850 12
13 128255-21 GOFFI N RENE EGHEZEE 3 2 2 BE 118320516 10.15191 1252. 8029 13
14 242416- 13 REI M5 JEAN- CLAUDE MEHAIGN 8 1 4 BE 101548520 10. 14142 1249. 3176 14
15 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 5 5 4 BE 104015721 10.10430 1245.2923 15
16 242416-13 REI M5 JEAN- CLAUDE MEHAIGN 8 4 5 BE 101548020 10. 15102 1231. 4255 16
17 309887-69 BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI'S BEUZET 17 2 68516 BE 104045321 10. 05549 1225. 3599 17



18 310710- 19 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE

SAI NT- D

19 309887-69 BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI' S BEUZET
20 309887-69 BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S BEUZET

21 242416-13 REI M5 JEAN- CLAUDE

MVEHAI GN

4 4
17 1
17 13

8 2

3 BE 104071421 10. 09130
2 BE 104045821 10. 07209
3 00 100584820 10.07269
6 BE 101549220 10.17292

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

1196. 4368
1194. 7339
1192. 6543
1189. 1534

Best at

Geneent

m >
Z0

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

Snel h.

310710-19
310710-19
182153- 84
242416- 13
242688-91
309887-69
310710- 19
309887-69
182153- 84

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE

GAROT YVES

REI M5 JEAN- CLAUDE
DEMAI N EDDY

BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S

GAROT YVES

104071121
104069721
104060921
104035421
104015721
104045321
104071421
104045821
104061721

Best at

CGeneent

Af st and
Di st anc

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

Snel h.

109627-17
109627-17
109627- 17
309887- 69
109627-17
109627- 17
109627-17
109627-17
109627- 17
109627-17

PENE FRANZ
PENE FRANZ
PENE FRANZ

BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S

PENE FRANZ
PENE FRANZ
PENE FRANZ
PENE FRANZ
PENE FRANZ
PENE FRANZ

101085222
101085522
101084422
100585822
101085422
101084622
101776122
101084722
101087822
101084822



